
Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 1 at  PEN (MDN  4½f 27100)  on  July 26, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
6  Fearless Terp ‐ 2p, gave way late                                  8    $11.00  $4.80   $3.20   
7  Bern Cigars ‐                                                      2            $4.20   $3.00   
1A  Slap Jack Willy ‐                                                 7                    $2.80   
8  Well Graced ‐                                                      6
                                                                          Ex: $44.40  Tri: $55.60

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 2 at  PEN (ALW  1 1/16 28000)  on  July 26, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
7  Courtage ‐ angled out, late surge                                  5    $4.40   $3.80   $2.40   
8  Voice of the East ‐ rail, driving                                  12           $3.80   $2.60   
5  Dothraki Sea ‐ lacked a rally                                      6                    $3.00   
12  Princess Tiznow ‐ rail, second best,                              7
                                                                          Ex: $14.00  Tri: $49.70

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 3 at  PEN (MDN  5f 16200)  on  July 26, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
11  Lucky Lucky Liam ‐ 3w, bump trn, wknd                             11   $3.20   $2.40   $2.10   
3  Dual Citizenship ‐ rail, weakened                                  3            $4.00   $2.40   
4  Army Man ‐ stead turn, late gain                                   4                    $2.10   
7  Logical Contender ‐ steady fade                                    8
                                                                          Ex: $12.20  Tri: $6.40

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 4 at  PEN (MDN  1m70 16200)  on  July 26, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
9  Miss Impazible ‐ outside, tired                                    9    $2.40   $2.20   $2.10   
4  Artiful Move ‐ rail, bore out 1/8,wkd                              4            $2.60   $2.10   
11  Supergirl Power ‐ frac gate, no factor,                           5                    $2.20   
5  Paddy Paige ‐ outrun                                               1
                                                                          Ex: $3.80  Tri: $3.20

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 5 at  PEN (CLM  1 1/16 10800)  on  July 26, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
1  Honor Achieved ‐ chased 3p, stopped                                3    $3.40   $2.40   $2.10   
3  Southern Touch ‐ 2w, duel, drifted, wkd                            1            $3.40   $3.00   
5  Totally Gaga ‐ rail turns, gaining                                 5                    $2.60   
6  She's Sassy ‐ broke awkwardly                                      2
                                                                          Ex: $12.60  Tri: $16.40

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 6 at  PEN (CLM  1 1/16 14400)  on  July 26, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
2  Only by Grace ‐ bumped start, outrun                               3    $4.60   $2.80   $2.10   
6  Rare Art ‐ rear gate, clear late                                   2            $4.80   $2.40   
3  Rick's Boy ‐ angled 3p, no factor                                  6                    $2.10   
4  Kool Kat Strut ‐ stopped                                           7
                                                                          Ex: $20.80  Tri: $16.30

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 7 at  PEN (CLM  1 1/16 10000)  on  July 26, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
5  Storm Approval Rvf ‐ passed tired ones                             1    $4.60   $2.80   $2.40   
4  Boosting ‐ ang 2w, flattened out                                   6            $15.60  $5.80   
8  Sweet Henrietta ‐ wide, passed faders                              4                    $3.60   
7  Perina's Pride ‐ ang 2wd, no rally                                 5
                                                                          Ex: $79.00  Tri: $263.10



Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 8 at  PEN (CLM  1m 10800)  on  July 26, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
7  Binary Bourbon ‐ 3wd 1st turn,outrun                               7    $3.20   $2.40   $2.20   
6  All About Bleu ‐ inside, no factor                                 3            $15.80  $6.20   
1  Flashy Siren ‐ tired inside                                        6                    $2.40   
2  Offlee Lovabull ‐ 2w, urged along, tired                           1
                                                                          Ex: $46.00  Tri: $49.60

 
 PEN on July 26, 2018
 
 Race: 1  4½f   Md Sp Wt                                                  Race: 5  1 1/16   Clm 4000n2(6m)  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 6‐7‐1A‐8      6‐1A‐2‐4      6‐1A‐2‐4      6‐1A‐2‐4                       1‐3‐5‐6       1‐5‐3‐6       4‐2‐5‐3       3‐5‐4‐1
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
*6 Fearless Terp          8‐5    Otero W P                                3 Southern Touch         2‐1    Hernandez J A     Imp 
 7 Bern Cigars            9‐2    Montanez R                               6 She's Sassy            5‐2    Torres W          
 8 Well Graced            5‐1    Flores E                                 5 Totally Gaga           7‐2    Tunon J           
 1 Shadow Knows           10‐1   Inirio M J                               2 Sister Janice          5‐1    Cora D            Imp 
 1A Slap Jack Willy       10‐1   Beato I                                 *1 Honor Achieved         6‐1    Whitney D G       
 2 Hide the Ransom        10‐1   Garcia J A                               4 She'z So Groovy        10‐1   Munar L H         
 4 Start Cashin           12‐1   Wolfsont A        

 Race: 2  1 1/16   Alw 28000n1x  Turf                                     Race: 6  1 1/16   Clm 5000  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 7‐8‐5‐12      7‐5‐12‐8      6‐8‐7‐12      8‐5‐6‐12                       2‐6‐3‐4       2‐3‐6‐1       6‐3‐1‐4       3‐6‐4‐7
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
*7 Courtage               4‐1    Rosado R J        Imp                    3 Rick's Boy             5‐2    Otero W P         
 8 Voice of the East      6‐1    Burg C            Imp                   *2 Only by Grace          3‐1    Flores E          
 6 Justgimmeakiss         8‐1    Cora D            4X4                    6 Rare Art               7‐2    Hernandez J A     
 12 Princess Tiznow       8‐1    Davis J A         Imp                    4 Kool Kat Strut         8‐1    Rodriguez A R     
 5 Dothraki Sea           8‐1    Hernandez J A                            7 Deacon Furr            10‐1   Garcia F          
 11 Fleur de Force        15‐1   Flores E          Imp                    1 Prospector Alley       12‐1   Beato I           

 Race: 3  5f   Md 15000  Turf                                             Race: 7  1 1/16   Clm 4000n1(6m)  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 11‐3‐4‐7      11‐4‐3‐7      7‐3‐4‐10      7‐3‐11‐4                       5‐4‐8‐7       5‐8‐4‐7       1‐1A‐4‐7      4‐1A‐1‐5
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
*11 Lucky Lucky Liam      2‐1    Otero W P                                4 Boosting               3‐1    Otero W P         Imp 
 4 Army Man               5‐2    Rodriguez A R                            8 Sweet Henrietta        7‐2    Bowman A          
 3 Dual Citizenship       3‐1    Wolfsont A                              *5 Storm Approval Rvf     4‐1    Wolfsont A        
 7 Logical Contender      8‐1    Latchman R                               7 Perina's Pride         9‐2    Beato I           
 9 Guarichongo            12‐1   Burg C            Imp                    1 Majestic Rosebud       6‐1    Hernandez J A     
 8 C. Victor              12‐1   Cora D                                   1A Natalie's Angel       6‐1    Hernandez J A     4X4 
 5 Magic Messi            12‐1   Inirio M J                               2 Kisses for Love        8‐1    Davis J A         
 1 Nate's Great           12‐1   Hernandez J A                            3 Our Quiet Dancer       12‐1   Micklos E         
 10 Nineties Grunge       15‐1   Whitney D G       4X4                    6 Divine Kitten          12‐1   Baker C J         

 Race: 4  1m70   Md 15000  Turf                                           Race: 8  1m   Clm 5000n2l  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 9‐4‐11‐5      9‐11‐5‐4      7‐10‐5‐1      4‐5‐7‐10                       7‐6‐1‐2       7‐1‐3‐2       6‐10‐7‐8      7‐6‐8‐3
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
*9 Miss Impazible         5‐2    Navarro J                               *7 Binary Bourbon         5‐2    Quiles A          
 4 Artiful Move           4‐1    Rodriguez A R                            6 All About Bleu         4‐1    Otero W P         
 11 Supergirl Power       5‐1    Hernandez J A                            2 Offlee Lovabull        6‐1    Flores E          Imp 
 5 Paddy Paige            15‐1   Rodriguez E                              1 Flashy Siren           6‐1    Davis J A         
 7 Dark Voodoo            20‐1   Hastie R M                               4 Just a Number          8‐1    Whitney D G       
 10 Hekili                30‐1   Inirio M J                               5 Main Line Philly       8‐1    Swan K            
 1 Bonfire Boulevard      30‐1   Burg C                                   8 Red Rukus              10‐1   Cora D            4X4 
                                                                          3 Candy Pants            15‐1   Carrow A          
                                                                          10 Dawning Sky           15‐1   Munar L H         


